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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (19)  Leal Sandra FIN   -14 F 5,00/49 2,00/49   514,71 
2  (34)  Eidsaether Malin NOR   -14 F 5,00/43 3,00/46   397,06 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (41)  Hansson Ricky SWE   -14 M 0,00/40 0,50/55/12.00   898,65 
2  (52)  Ehrengren Edvard SWE   -14 M 1,50/55/16.00 1,50/55/13.00   831,08 
3  (32)  Carolin Bernhard NOR   -14 M 2,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/18.25   675,68 
4  (16)  Lammi Arron FIN   -14 M 1,00/49 2,50/55/18.25   601,35 
5  (4)  Andersen Arthur Carl DEN   -14 M 2,00/55/18.25 1,50/40   594,59 
6  (27)  Leal Oscar FIN   -14 M 2,50/46 1,50/52   506,76 
7  (26)  Niskavaara Rasmus FIN   -14 M 4,25/40 2,50/46   358,11 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (43)  Ronnerfors Tuva-Lisa SWE   -17 F 3,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   775,00 
2  (55)  Olsson Märta SWE   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   712,50 
3  (47)  Delving Meja SWE   -17 F 4,00/55/16.00 3,50/37   650,00 
4  (28)  Makynen Mariela FIN   -17 F 3,00/52 4,00/52   500,00 
5  (50)  Enestrom Kajsa SWE   -17 F 3,00/37 4,00/52   500,00 
6  (18)  Niskavaara Roosa FIN   -17 F 3,00/49 3,00/52   487,50 
7  (38)  Johannesen Thale NOR   -17 F 4,00/37 3,00/49   412,50 
8  (30)  Jonstad Anniken NOR   -17 F 4,50/37 1,50/49   393,75 
9  (35)  Nordhagen Emine NOR   -17 F 2,00/46 3,00/46   337,50 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (46)  Donnerstål Isak SWE   -17 M 4,50/58/16.00 1,50/58/13.00   740,96 
2  (31)  Bergsodden Sebastian NOR   -17 M 5,00/58/18.25 1,00/58/14.25   662,65 
3  (5)  Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN   -17 M 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/58/18.25   554,22 
4  (6)  Chleve Laurits Christian DEN   -17 M 4,25/55/18.25 5,00/40   484,94 
5  (14)  Kohtanen Sameli FIN   -17 M 5,00/40 4,00/52   409,64 
6  (23)  Alanen Aaro FIN   -17 M 2,00/40 5,00/40   60,24 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (39)  Handegaard Nora NOR   -21 F 3,00/55/13.00 4,00/37   711,86 
2  (57)  Eklund Nellie SWE   -21 F 3,50/55/14.25 4,00/37   649,72 
3  (36)  Kvisla Emma Christine NOR   -21 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/18.25   576,27 
4  (11)  Larsen Clara Dyhr DEN   -21 F 5,00/55/18.25 2,50/55/18.25   531,07 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (2)  Domino Oscar DEN   -21 M 5,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   702,70 
2  (53)  Råstrom Viktor SWE   -21 M 4,50/58/13.00 1,00/40   697,30 
3  (3)  Schmidt Berggren Bertel DEN   -21 M 3,00/58/13.00 0,00/58/13.00   681,08 
4  (49)  Antonsson Oskar SWE   -21 M 0,50/58/13.00 4,50/40   654,05 
5  (7)  Vesterbaek Oskar Esager DEN   -21 M 5,00/58/18.25 2,50/58/18.25   508,11 
6  (38)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim NOR   -21 M 4,00/58/18.25 2,50/40   497,30 



Vattenskidklubben Svanen Scandinavian Championship
2025-07-03 - 2025-07-06

Page 2
2025-07-07 - 09:39

Open Women Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (48)  Gustafsson Sandra SWE   Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   774,01 
2  (37)  Granhus Thea Caroline NOR   Ope F 5,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   768,36 
3  (24)  Menestrina Jutta FIN   Ope F 3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/14.25   711,86 
4  (9)  Hogh Sorensen Astrid DEN   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 3,50/46   700,56 
5  (54)  Cederquist Linnea SWE   Ope F 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/46   666,67 
6  (51)  Antonsson Elsa SWE   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   649,72 
7  (33)  Vang Eline NOR   Ope F 2,50/55/14.25 1,50/46   638,42 
8  (25)  Virta Sanni FIN   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   632,77 
9  (15)  Lammi Mette FIN   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 3,50/55/18.25   632,77 

10  (13)  Bovin Karoline Marie DEN   Ope F 3,50/55/18.25 3,00/46   514,12 
11  (10)  Hogh Sorensen Helene DEN   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 3,00/46   508,47 

Open Men Slalom Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (45)  Törnquist Tim SWE   Ope M 0,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75   864,86 
2  (17)  Ronkko Samuli FIN   Ope M 5,00/49 3,50/58/12.00   751,35 
3  (56)  Johansson Noa SWE   Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00   729,73 
4  (40)  Stalheim Sondre NOR   Ope M 3,50/49 2,50/58/13.00   675,68 
5  (12)  Wase Simon Viggo DEN   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/14.25   616,22 
6  (1)  Nielsen Tue Ernst DEN   Ope M 5,50/49 1,50/55/18.25   405,41 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (22)  Lammi Ella FIN   -14 F 1860 2650   500,00 
2  (19)  Leal Sandra FIN   -14 F 1180 1000   222,64 
3  (34)  Eidsaether Malin NOR   -14 F 210 350   66,04 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (16)  Lammi Arron FIN   -14 M 1950 2470   372,55 
2  (41)  Hansson Ricky SWE   -14 M 2410 2440   368,02 
3  (27)  Leal Oscar FIN   -14 M 1490 750   224,74 
4  (26)  Niskavaara Rasmus FIN   -14 M 400 1450   218,70 
5  (32)  Carolin Bernhard NOR   -14 M 230 660   99,55 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (55)  Olsson Märta SWE   -17 F 3940 3660   377,39 
2  (47)  Delving Meja SWE   -17 F 1900 1920   183,91 
3  (35)  Nordhagen Emine NOR   -17 F 920 1190   113,98 
4  (28)  Makynen Mariela FIN   -17 F 850 1110   106,32 
5  (38)  Johannesen Thale NOR   -17 F 950 1100   105,36 
6  (60)  Bjork Emmy SWE   -17 F 1030 1090   104,41 
7  (18)  Niskavaara Roosa FIN   -17 F 530 910   87,16 



Vattenskidklubben Svanen Scandinavian Championship
2025-07-03 - 2025-07-06

Page 3
2025-07-07 - 09:39

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (5)  Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN   -17 M 3330 3680   305,39 
2  (46)  Donnerstål Isak SWE   -17 M 2880 1960   239,00 
3  (6)  Chleve Laurits Christian DEN   -17 M 1170 1560   129,46 
4  (31)  Bergsodden Sebastian NOR   -17 M 870 950   78,84 
5  (23)  Alanen Aaro FIN   -17 M 740 740   61,41 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (42)  Bergsgård Elsa SWE   -21 F 1780 3030   269,09 
2  (44)  Björk Ida SWE   -21 F 1570 1110   139,43 
3  (39)  Handegaard Nora NOR   -21 F 640 670   59,50 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (3)  Schmidt Berggren Bertel DEN   -21 M 3420 1780   272,08 
2  (53)  Råstrom Viktor SWE   -21 M 2160 2480   197,30 
3  (38)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim NOR   -21 M 2460 2460   195,70 
4  (29)  Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes NOR   -21 M 1590 1680   133,65 

Open Women Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (24)  Menestrina Jutta FIN   Ope F 2840 3000   266,43 
2  (15)  Lammi Mette FIN   Ope F 2540 2650   235,35 
3  (33)  Vang Eline NOR   Ope F 2270 2600   230,91 
4  (54)  Cederquist Linnea SWE   Ope F 1800 2550   226,47 
5  (51)  Antonsson Elsa SWE   Ope F 2010 1720   178,51 
6  (13)  Bovin Karoline Marie DEN   Ope F 680 700   62,17 

Open Men Tricks Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (1)  Nielsen Tue Ernst DEN   Ope M 6380 2570   507,56 
2  (21)  Virta Aatu FIN   Ope M 3920 3970   315,83 
3  (12)  Wase Simon Viggo DEN   Ope M 2030 2520   200,48 
4  (40)  Stalheim Sondre NOR   Ope M 2090   166,27 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (19)  Leal Sandra FIN   -14 F 10,4m 11,5m   225,00 
2  (34)  Eidsaether Malin NOR   -14 F 0,00m 0,00m    

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (32)  Carolin Bernhard NOR   -14 M 23,6m 26,9m   703,18 
2  (16)  Lammi Arron FIN   -14 M 18,9m 19,6m   445,23 
3  (41)  Hansson Ricky SWE   -14 M 15,8m 18,2m   395,76 
4  (26)  Niskavaara Rasmus FIN   -14 M 14,3m DNS   257,95 
5  (27)  Leal Oscar FIN   -14 M 13,6m 13,6m   233,22 
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Under 17 Girls Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (55)  Olsson Märta SWE   -17 F 17,4m 18,3m   289,74 
2  (18)  Niskavaara Roosa FIN   -17 F 18,0m 17,9m   282,05 
3  (50)  Enestrom Kajsa SWE   -17 F 0,00m 14,4m   189,74 
4  (38)  Johannesen Thale NOR   -17 F 12,1m 12,2m   133,33 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (46)  Donnerstål Isak SWE   -17 M 30,6m 33,7m   512,48 
2  (6)  Chleve Laurits Christian DEN   -17 M 25,4m 27,3m   389,64 
3  (31)  Bergsodden Sebastian NOR   -17 M 22,9m 23,3m   312,86 
4  (5)  Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN   -17 M 23,2m 22,4m   310,94 
5  (23)  Alanen Aaro FIN   -17 M 17,6m 20,2m   253,36 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (39)  Handegaard Nora NOR   -21 F 12,2m DNS   97,56 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (2)  Domino Oscar DEN   -21 M 0,00m 47,7m   578,12 
2  (53)  Råstrom Viktor SWE   -21 M 41,1m 39,9m   484,38 
3  (38)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim NOR   -21 M 37,8m 37,2m   437,50 
4  (20)  Kaivola Joona FIN   -21 M 31,7m 29,8m   350,85 
5  (29)  Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes NOR   -21 M 30,7m 31,5m   348,01 
6  (3)  Schmidt Berggren Bertel DEN   -21 M 27,3m 28,6m   306,82 

Open Women Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (24)  Menestrina Jutta FIN   Ope F 42,6m 45,4m   720,45 
2  (48)  Gustafsson Sandra SWE   Ope F 30,8m DNS   446,53 
3  (33)  Vang Eline NOR   Ope F 27,7m 30,6m   442,78 
4  (25)  Virta Sanni FIN   Ope F 27,7m 28,9m   410,88 
5  (54)  Cederquist Linnea SWE   Ope F 14,8m 17,7m   200,75 
6  (13)  Bovin Karoline Marie DEN   Ope F 9,3m 11,6m   86,30 

Open Men Jump Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1  (21)  Virta Aatu FIN   Ope M 53,6m 54,4m   673,30 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (19)  Leal Sandra FIN   -14 F 514,71  222,64  225,00  962,35 
2  (34)  Eidsaether Malin NOR   -14 F 397,06  66,04    463,10 
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Under 14 Boys Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (41)  Hansson Ricky SWE   -14 M 898,65  368,02  395,76  1662,43 
2  (32)  Carolin Bernhard NOR   -14 M 675,68  99,55  703,18  1478,41 
3  (16)  Lammi Arron FIN   -14 M 601,35  372,55  445,23  1419,13 
4  (27)  Leal Oscar FIN   -14 M 506,76  224,74  233,22  964,72 
5  (26)  Niskavaara Rasmus FIN   -14 M 358,11  218,70  257,95  834,76 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (55)  Olsson Märta SWE   -17 F 712,50  377,39  289,74  1379,63 
2  (18)  Niskavaara Roosa FIN   -17 F 487,50  87,16  282,05  856,71 
3  (38)  Johannesen Thale NOR   -17 F 412,50  105,36  133,33  651,19 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (46)  Donnerstål Isak SWE   -17 M 740,96  239,00  512,48  1492,44 
2  (5)  Thiel-Gronbech Sander DEN   -17 M 554,22  305,39  310,94  1170,55 
3  (31)  Bergsodden Sebastian NOR   -17 M 662,65  78,84  312,86  1054,35 
4  (6)  Chleve Laurits Christian DEN   -17 M 484,94  129,46  389,64  1004,04 
5  (23)  Alanen Aaro FIN   -17 M 60,24  61,41  253,36  375,01 

Under 21 Women Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (39)  Handegaard Nora NOR   -21 F 711,86  59,50  97,56  868,92 

Under 21 Men Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (53)  Råstrom Viktor SWE   -21 M 697,30  197,30  484,38  1378,98 
2  (3)  Schmidt Berggren Bertel DEN   -21 M 681,08  272,08  306,82  1259,98 
3  (38)  Larsen Magnus Kvalheim NOR   -21 M 497,30  195,70  437,50  1130,50 

Open Women Overall Results
      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (24)  Menestrina Jutta FIN   Ope F 711,86  266,43  720,45  1698,74 
2  (33)  Vang Eline NOR   Ope F 638,42  230,91  442,78  1312,11 
3  (54)  Cederquist Linnea SWE   Ope F 666,67  226,47  200,75  1093,89 
4  (13)  Bovin Karoline Marie DEN   Ope F 514,12  62,17  86,30  662,59 


